property damage, and third-party delivery operations, of at least $1 million or greater if 

required by state law; (4) fire, vandalism and extended coverage insurance for property 
damage with primary and excess limits of not less than the greater of (i) three hundred fifty 
thousand dollars ($350,000) or (ii) the full replacement value of the leasehold improvements, 
equipment, furniture, fixtures and inventory; (5) business interruption insurance for a 
minimum of six (6) months; (6) coverage for damage or loss of electronic and computer 
equipment, media and data in an amount of not less than twenty five thousand dollars 
($25,000), and coverage for interruption of computer operations in an amount of not less 
than ten thousand dollars ($10,000) per occurrence; (7) coverage for employee dishonesty 
in an amount of at least fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) per loss; (8) coverage for forgery 
and alteration in an amount of ten thousand dollars ($10,000); and (9) inside and outside 
coverage for loss of money and securities in an amount of at least fifteen thousand dollars 
($15,000) per loss. 

Each policy must be written by a responsible carrier or carriers acceptable to us and must 
name us and our respective officers, directors, partners, agents and employees as 
additional insured parties, as their interests may appear. We reserve the right to require